Agilent MicroSample Cold Probe
Introduction
Agilent’s MicroSample Cold Probe is the best solution for the characterization of
quantity-limited samples often found in important applications such as natural
products, trace impurities, and any situation where the amount of the available
sample is very limited.
Key Benefits
• Performance–Outstanding sensitivity, line shape, RF homogeneity, and very short

Figure 5
Strychnine.
Ordering Information
MicroSample
Cold Probe 500 MHz 600 MHz 700 MHz 800 MHz
Configuration Part number Part number Part number Part number
1H{13C 15N} S199005300 S199006300 S199007300 S199008300
13C Enhanced
1H{13C 15N} S199005320 S199006320 S199007320 S199008320